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Questions

The Holy Prophet (PBUH) offered fist Jumma Prayer in?

What was the relation of Hazrat Zubair Bin Al-Awwam (RA) to the Holy Prophet (PBUH)?

How many angles are mentioned in The Holy Quran?

In to how many groups in Quran is mankind divided?

In how many Surahs is Khatam-e-Nabuwat discussed?

Hazrat Ibraheem's (AS) grave is found in:

Zakat was made obligatory for the Muslims in

Hazrat Sara (RA) the wife of HAzrat Ibrahim (AS) and mother of Hazrat Ishaq (AS) was the
sister of Prophet:

What is the name given to first Kalimah?

Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra
(RA).

Give the number of goats for which Zakat is compulsory.

The longest verse of Holy Quran is in Surah?

Israel was years old when Hazrat Ishaq (AS) died.

The Angel who delivered messages to Prophet Muhammad# from Allah was?

The soap was made by first of all

Answers Choice

.1AH
.2AH
3AH
4AH

Uncle

. Brother
Cousin

Nephew
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Saudi Arabia
Palestine
Iraq

Syria
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1AH
2AH
3AH
4AH

Hazrat Loot (AS)
Hazrat Hood (AS)
Hazrat Uzair (AS)
None of the above

Kalimah Tayyabah
Kalimah Shahadat
Kalimah Tamjeed
Kalima Tauheed

70
86
90
100

Thirty
Forty
Fifty
Sixty

Al-Anfal
Al-Bagarah No.282
Al-An-am

Younus

50

100
120
147
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Jibrael (A.S)

Mikael (A.S)
Israfeel (A.S)
lzraeel (A.S)

Hazrat Ishaq (AS)
Hazrat Yusha (AS)
Hazrat Younas (AS)
Hazrat Salih (AS)
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For how many years did Hazrat Halima look after the Prophet Hazrat muhammad (PBUH) ?

To which Prophet was the Zabur revealed by Allah?

Who led (Imamat ) the Salahs at Masjid-e-Nabvi when the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad
(PBUH) fell ill?

Which one is called Masha ar -ul-Haram?

Which Surah is known as the door to the Quran.
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. 6 years
. 3 years
. 2 years

. Prophet Moosa (A.S)
. Prophet Essa (A.S)
. Prophet Ibraheem (A.S)

Hazrat Omar (RA)
. Hazrat Usman(RA)

. Hazrat Ali (R.A)
. Mina Valley

Arafat
. Madina Valley

. Bagarah

lkhlas
. Yaseen



